Pickup Dropoff

5:55
6:05
6:15
6:20
6:25
6:30
6:40
6:45
6:52
6:55
7:05

* %

Pickup Dropoff

3:55
3:45
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:10
3:05
2:58
2:55
2:45
2:10

6:35
6:40
6:45
7:00
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:40
7:45

* %

Pickup Dropoff

3:00
2:55
2:50
* %

2:35
2:30
2:25
2:20
2:15
2:10
2:00
1:55
1:50

6:05
6:15
7:00
7:35
7:40

Pickup Dropoff

2:25
2:30
2:30
2:10

* %

6:30
6:40
6:45

2:05
2:10
2:20

Rev. 10/19/22

OKALOOSA ACADEMY
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
2022-2023

BAKER/CRESTVIEW/SHALIMAR

Milligan Assembly of God

New Beginnings Church

Shoffner Blvd / Hwy 90

Tom Thumb / National Guard Armory
Long Drive / Brackin Street
McDonalds / Hwy 85 North

Life Point Church (behind donut shop)
Central Baptist Church / Pearl Street
Hope House - S. Rayburn / Alpine Road
Brookmeade @ Crestview Physical Therapy
Ashley / Villacrest (off P J Adams)
Shalimar Subway (PM BUS)

NICEVILLE/VALPARAISO/SHALIMAR/FWB

Niceville Walmart @ Chick-fil-a

John Sims Parkway @ Tropical Smoothie
Cornerstone Worship Center (Valp Pkwy)
Courthouse Annex - Shalimar (AM BUS)

Racetrack Road / Eglin Pkwy (Publix-near Eglin Pkwy)
Racetrack Road @ Big Lots

Eglin Pkwy / Mariner Plaza (AJs on the Bayou)

Eglin Pkwy / Uptown Station (Winn Dixie)

Hollywood Blvd / Carson Dr @ Movelt Storage
Hollywood Blvd / Robinwood @ Keller Tires

Beal Pkwy @ Walmart (Side Parking Lot - Auto Service)
Beal Pkwy @ Kohl's (Side Parking Lot)

Lewis Turner Blvd @ Country Corner (PM BUS)

FWB/DESTIN

Hwy 98 / Memorial Dr (Raceway)

Santa Rosa Blvd / Bluefish Drive

Benning Dr / Kelly St (Childcare Network)

Beal Parkway @ Tractor Supply

Lewis Turner Blvd @ Country Corner (AM VAN )

MARY ESTHER/FWB
Hwy 98 @ Arby's

Hwy 98 / Roby's Rd
Hwy 98 @ Parish Point McDonalds

City
Baker
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Cview
Shalimar

City
Nville
Valp
Valp
Shalimar
FWB
FWB
FWB
FWB
FWB
FWB
FWB
FWB
FWB

City
FWB
Okal. Island
Destin
FWB
FWB

City

Bus
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

Bus
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley
Crumbley

Van
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott/Walton
Scott

Van

Mary Esther White
Mary Esther White
Mary Esther White



